
A SOUND CHOICE 
FOR TIMBER FRAME 
HOUSING SOLUTIONS

Application: Walls, Floors and Roofs
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Isover offers a wide range of insulation products for timber frame housing to enhance the 
performance of the building & improve the comfort and safety of those living in it.

• Specialist floor & wall insulation to improve 
acoustic comfort within the home

• Specialist insulation ranges for walls and 
roof spaces to improve thermal efficiency 
& help you meet building regs

• All products are classed as non 
combustable (Euroclass A1 fire rating)

• Ultimate cavity barriers to prevent the spread 
of fire and smoke in concealed cavities

Thermal

Fire

Acoustic

Vario® XtraSafe

The most advanced smart membrane 
system on the market

• Enhance thermal performance by 
removing unwanted drafts 

• Protect the structure from 
damage caused by moisture

• Go “above and beyond”  current regulations

Airtightness & 
Moisture Management
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Application: Walls, Floors and Roofs

For more information call the technical advice team on 0115 945 1143 or visit isover.co.uk

Warm Roof

• Timber Frame 32 (warm roof) 

• Vario® Xtrasafe

Cold Roof

• Spacesaver (cold roof)

• Vario® Xtrasafe

Separating Walls

• Timber Party Wall Roll & 

Timber Frame Batt 40

• Ultimate Cavity Barrier

Internal Walls and Floors

• Acoustic Partition Roll (APR)

External Walls

• Timber Frame 32 / Frame Façade Slab

• Vario® Xtrasafe

• Ultimate Cavity Barriers (Concealed Cavity)
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For more information 
call the technical advice 
team on 0115 945 1143 

or visit isover.co.uk

Scotland 
Area Sales Manager: John Stewart 
Mobile: 07778 673 856 
email: john.stewart@saint-gobain.com

North East & Cumbria 
Area Sales Manager: Dean Wilson 
Mobile: 07912 553 839 
email: dean.wilson@saint-gobain.com

West Midlands, Cheshire 
Area Sales Manager: Kieron Murphy 
Mobile: 07710 077 379 
email: kieron.murphy@saint-gobain.com

North West, North Yorkshire & Humber 
Area Sales Manager: Andrew Render 
Mobile: 07710 133 538 
email: andrew.render@saint-gobain.com

East Midlands, South Yorkshire 
Divisional Sales Director: Nigel Morris 
Mobile: 07774 246455 
email: Nigel.morris@saint-gobain.com 

South Wales 
Area Sales Manager: Phil Joseph 
Mobile: 07525 672 415 
email: phil.joseph@saint-gobain.com

East 
Area Sales Manager: Warren Bekir 
Mobile: 07920 819 342 
email: warren.bekir@saint-gobain.com

South West 
Area Sales Manager: Tim House 
Mobile: 07710 057 733 
email: timothy.house@saint-gobain.com

South Central 
Area Sales Manager: Joseph Downey 
Mobile: 07778 673 848 
email: joseph.downey@saint-gobain.com

South Eastern 
Area Sales Manager: Tom Gibbons 
Mobile: 07887 540 583 
email: tom.gibbons@saint-gobain.com

South Southern 
Area Sales Manager: Richard Hunter 
Mobile: 07889 600 932 
email: richard.hunter@saint-gobain.com

GIVE ISOVER A SHOUT

Application: Walls, Floors and Roofs
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